
SCHEDULE - TORONTO SPARTANS
fall 2014 / DOWNSVIEW TIER 4A

Feb. 06, 2026

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Thu, Sep 11, 14 2 TORONTO SPARTANS 1 MISFITS 8:00 pm -

Thu, Sep 11, 14 2 TORONTO SPARTANS 1 MISFITS 8:00 pm -

Thu, Sep 18, 14 1 4 TORONTO SPARTANS 0 REXDALE RENEGADES 8:00 pm -

Mon, Sep 22, 14 1 NORTH YORK ISLANDERS 5 TORONTO SPARTANS 7:00 pm -

Mon, Sep 22, 14 1 NORTH YORK ISLANDERS 5 TORONTO SPARTANS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Sep 25, 14 0 TORONTO SPARTANS 4 TORONTO SHIELD 7:00 pm -

Thu, Sep 25, 14 0 TORONTO SPARTANS 4 TORONTO SHIELD 7:00 pm -

Thu, Oct 02, 14 2 3 EAGLES 2 TORONTO SPARTANS 7:00 pm -

Mon, Oct 06, 14 1 DIRTY STING 2 TORONTO SPARTANS 8:00 pm -

Mon, Oct 06, 14 1 DIRTY STING 2 TORONTO SPARTANS 8:00 pm -

Thu, Oct 09, 14 3 5 THE LOOSE STICKS 1 TORONTO SPARTANS 10:00 pm -

Wed, Oct 22, 14 4 5 TORONTO SPARTANS 1 THE LOOSE STICKS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Oct 23, 14 5 1 REXDALE RENEGADES 8 TORONTO SPARTANS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Oct 30, 14 6 2 TORONTO SPARTANS 0 EAGLES 8:00 pm -

Mon, Nov 03, 14 1 REXDALE RENEGADES 3 TORONTO SPARTANS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Nov 06, 14 0 TORONTO SPARTANS 1 REXDALE RENEGADES 9:00 pm -

Thu, Nov 06, 14 1 1 TORONTO SPARTANS 0 REXDALE RENEGADES OT 9:55 pm -

Thu, Nov 13, 14 3 THE LOOSE STICKS 5 TORONTO SPARTANS 9:00 pm -

Thu, Nov 20, 14 3 TORONTO SPARTANS 0 THE LOOSE STICKS 8:00 pm -


